ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AMARANTHOS COURT - APARTMENT NO. 101

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type

Area

Location

Bedroom

Energy Efficiency Title

Energy Performance Category

Total covered area

Internal covered area
Covered verandas /[ Terraces
Other covered areas
Common Areas
Covered Parking

Storage Area

Apartment

Paphos

Citycentre/seaside

3

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY

Energy Performance Category: A

245.43 m?

138.64 m?
32.00 m?
74.00 m?

4250 m?

24.00 m?

7.97 m?



ARISTO

DEVELOPERS

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO. PROPERTY TYPE PLOT SIZE BEDS COVERED AREAS PRICE STATUS
APARTMENT - 3 245.43 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 247.91 m? - SOLD
APARTMENT - 3 239.23 m? - SOLD

INFO@ARISTODEVELOPERS.COM

THIS PROPERTY IS MARKETED BY

ARISTO DEVELOPERS +357 26 841800




