

AMARANTHOS COURT – APARTMENT NO. 101

CYPRUS

DETAILS

Type	Apartment
Area	Paphos
Location	Seaside/citycentre
Bedroom	3
Energy Efficiency Title	ENERGY PERFORMANCE CATEGORY
Energy Performance Category	Energy Performance Category: A

Total covered area	245.43 m ²
Internal covered area	138.64 m ²
Covered verandas / Terraces	32.00 m ²
Other covered areas	74.00 m ²
Common Areas	42.50 m ²
Covered Parking	24.00 m ²
Storage Area	7.97 m ²

AVAILABLE UNITS

UNIT NO.	PROPERTY TYPE	PLOT SIZE	BEDS	COVERED AREAS	PRICE	STATUS
A101	APARTMENT	-	3	245.43 m ²	-	SOLD
A201	APARTMENT	-	3	247.91 m ²	-	SOLD
A301	APARTMENT	-	3	239.23 m ²	-	SOLD